
2017年

非合併營收 單位：新台幣仟元

月份 月營收 年增率(%) 累計金額 累計年增率(%)

1月 73,957 77.24% 73,957 77.24%

2月 71,675 72.86% 145,632 75.06%

3月 90,534 55.10% 236,166 66.82%

4月 75,335 53.34% 311,501 63.35%

5月 60,506 35.42% 372,007 58.05%

6月 46,472 -9.29% 418,479 46.01%

7月 50,910 1.39% 469,389 39.36%

8月 56,156 15.57% 525,545 36.36%

9月 56,266 16.16% 581,811 34.11%

10月 60,794 4.22% 642,604 30.56%

11月 56,755 -17.46% 699,359 24.68%

12月 65,293 -13.95% 764,653 20.07%

※以上數字係公司內部結算，未經會計師查核。


